THAal GArRDEN HoOUsE RESTAURANT

Wine, Drinks, Sweet Things, Tea and Coffee

SAVBUR. [

wwwwwwwwww

SAVOUR AUSTRALIA

HOSTPLUS

AWARDS FOR
EXCELLENCE

All prices are in dollars

Licensed Restaurant & BYO (bottled wines only)

No Other Beverages Allowed

Corkage S3 per person



ifasfanlia .1 '
s AW ALY Y AN
-y e

b SGR-L




SOFT DRINKS & MINERAL WATERS

Coke, Coke No Sugar, Lemonade, Fanta, Solo
Orange Juice

Lemon Lime Bitters

Apple or Pineapple Juice

Coconut juice

Coconut Water

Fresh Whole Coconut (Seasonal)

Soda Water, Tonic Water, Ginger Ale
Purezza Sparkling 750ml

Mount Franklin Still Water

Ginger Beer

Thai Iced Milk Tea Or Thai Iced Milk Coffee
Thai Milk Tea or Thai Milk Coffee(Warm)
Kombucha

Sparkling Lychee

Homemade Flavoured Tea

Glass
3.5
4.5
4.5
4.5
4.9
5.5
6.5
4.5
5.9
3.9
5.5
5.5
B
6.5
5.9
5.5

Jug
9.5
11.9
11.9
10.5



BEERS

Cascade Light

Victoria Bitter
Toohey’s New
Toohey’s Extra Dry
Pure Blonde

Crown Lager

James Boag’s Premium Lager
Heineken

Stella

Corona Extra

Chang Lager (Thai Beer)

Tiger Lager
Singha Lager (Thai Beer)
Apple Cider
COOLERS & BREEZERS
West Coast
Lemon Ruski

SPARKLING WINES

Brown Brothers Prosecco Piccolo 200mL
Brown Brothers Prosecco 700mL

Jacob’s Creek Sparkling Moscato Rosé 200mL
Jacob’s Creek Sparkling Moscato 200mL
Yellow Glen Pink Piccolo 200mL

Yellow Glen 750ml

Chandon Brut

6.9
7.5
7.5
7.5
7.5
7.9
7.9
7.9
7.9
7.9
7.9
7.9
7.9
7.9

9.9
9.9

9.9
34.9
9.9
9.9
9.9
19.9
44.9



SPIRITS

Johnnie Walker Red Label
Jim Beam

Jack Daniel

Southern Comfort

Wild Turkey Bourbon
Jamieson Irish Whisky
Bacardi Rum

Bundaberg Rum

Malibu Rum

Gorden’s Gin

Bombay Sapphire Gin
Smirnoff Vodka

Absolute Vodka

Sierra Tequila

Johnnie Walker Black Label
Chivas Regal

Johnnie Walker Green Label
Glen Moray Single Malt 12 years

BRANDY
Napoleon

LIQUORS

Cointreau

Galliano

Tia Maria

Midori

Drambuie

Bailey’s Irish Cream

7.5
7.5
7.9
7.9
7.9
7.9
7.5
7.5
7.5
7.5
8.5
7.5
7.5
7.9
9.9
9.9
10.9
10.9

8.5

7.9
7.9
7.9
7.9
7.9
7.9



WHITE WINE
House White g:6.9 b:27.9

Chardonnay, Sauvignon blanc & Moscato 160.ml
(ONLY HOUSE WINES ARE SOLD BY GLASS)

Oyster Bay b:34.9

Marlborough Sauvignon Blanc, NZ

Angove Organic Sauvignon Blanc b:31.9

Angove Wines, South Australia

Wild Oats Sauvignon Blanc Semillon b:34.9
Oatley Wines, Mudgee NSW

Folio Pinot Gris b: 29.9
Baily & Baily, King Valley Victoria

Tyrrell’s Wines Verdelho b: 29.9

Hunter Valley

Yalumba Sangiovese Rosé b:29.9
South Australia

Taylor's Estate Riesling b: 35.9
Clare Valley, South Australia

Brown Brothers Prosecco b: 34.9
Milawa, Victoria

Petaluma Chardonnay

Adelaide Hills b:42.9

Little Yering Station, Chardonnay
Yarra Valley, Victoria b: 35.9



RED WINE

House Red g:6.9

Shiraz, Cab Sauv & Merlot 160ml
(ONLY HOUSE WINES ARE SOLD BY GLASS)

Penfolds Koonunga Hill Shiraz Cabernet
South Australia

Jamiesons Run Cabernet Sauvignon
Lime Stone Coast, SA

Chapel Hill The Parson Cabernet Sauvignon
MclLaren Vale, South Australia

Sepp No 5 Pinot Noir
Adelaide Hills, South Australia

Devil’s Corner Pinot Noir
East Coast, Tasmania

Wild Oats Cabernet Merlot
Oatley Wines, Mudgee NSW

Riddoch Shiraz

Coonawarra, SA

Brown Brothers Shiraz
Milawa, Victoria

Pepperjack Shiraz

Barossa Valley, South Australia

Taylor Cabernet Sauvignon
Clare Valley, South Australia

Penfolds Kalimna Bin 28 Shiraz

b: 27.9

b:29.9

b:26.9

b:39.9

b:49.9

b:39.9

b: 35.9

b:35.9

b:34.9

b:39.9

b: 30.9

b: 65.9



SWEET THINGS

Sticky Rice and Thai Egg Custard 8.9

Steamed sticky rice pudding with Thai Egg Custard, served with Vanilla ice Cream,

Kao Tom Banana 8.9

Sliced lady finger banana together with sticky rice pudding wrapped and steamed in
banana leaf, served with vanilla ice cream.

Kao Tom Taro 8.9

Taro cubes together with sticky rice pudding wrapped and steamed in banana leaf served with vanilla ice cream.

Deep fried Ice Cream 8.9

Golden deep fried vanilla ice cream, served plain or with topping such as strawberry,
caramel or chocolate flavoured sauces.

Deep fried Ice Cream with Liqueur 12.9

Golden deep fried vanilla ice cream, served topping such as Kahlua, Baileys, Tia Maria or Irish Whiskey.

Plain Vanilla ice cream 5.5

Served plain or with topping such as strawberry, caramel or chocolate flavoured sauce.



SWEET THINGS

Banana Split 8.9
Deep fried banana served with cream fresh, ice cream, drizzled with caramel sauce,

topped with crushed peanut. Also Available with fresh banana.

Pumpkin Slice 8.9

Home made pumpkin and coconut pudding, served with ice cream.

Banana in Coconut Milk 8.9

Bite size ripe banana and tapioca in warm coconut milk.

Sticky Rice with Asian Ice Cream 10.9
Asian Flavours ice cream Combo X3 1 scoop each 10.9
Jack fruit, Mango, Coconut & Taro (Seasonal). Combo x2 1 scoop each 7.9
Nutty Deluxe Ice Cream 7.9

Vanilla ice cream drizzles with chocolate sauce, topped with almond flakes and chopped pistachio.

*For More Desserts Please See Specials*



TEA & COFFEE

Tea Per Cup 3.9
English Breakfast, Darjeeling, Earl Grey, Masala (spiced tea), peppermint
Jasmine, Green Tea Per Person 3.0
Coffee

3.5

Espresso, Long Black, Macchiato , latte

Flat White, Cappuccino, Mocha (Cup) 4.5 (MUg) 4.9

Hot Chocolate 4.9
Thai Iced Milk Tea or Thai Iced Milk Coffee 5.5
Thai Milk Coffee or Thai Milk Coffee(Warm) 5.5
PORT
Morris Black Label Tawny 7.5
McWilliams Hanwood Grand Tawny 7.9
Tawny Yalumba Galway Pipe 8.9
COGNAC

Hennessy 10.9











