Thai Garden House Restaurant

Wine, Drinks, Sweet Things, Tea and Coffee



All prices are in dollars

Licensed Restaurant & BYO (bottled wines only)

No Other Beverages Allowed

Corkage \$3 per person



SOFT DRINKS & MINERAL WATERS

	Glass	Jug
Coke, Coke No Sugar, Lemonade, Fanta, Solo	3.5	9.5
Orange Juice	4.5	11.9
Lemon Lime Bitters	4.5	11.9
Apple or Pineapple Juice	4.5	10.5
Coconut juice	4.9	
Coconut Water	5.5	
Fresh Whole Coconut (Seasonal)	6.5	
Soda Water, Tonic Water, Ginger Ale	4.5	
Purezza Sparkling 750ml	5.9	
Mount Franklin Still Water	3.9	
Ginger Beer	5.5	
Thai Iced Milk Tea Or Thai Iced Milk Coffee	5.5	
Thai Milk Tea or Thai Milk Coffee(Warm)	5.5	
Kombucha	6.5	
Sparkling Lychee	5.9	
Homemade Flavoured Tea	5.5	

BEERS

Cascade Light	6.9
Victoria Bitter	7.5
Toohey's New	7.5
Toohey's Extra Dry	7.5
Pure Blonde	7.5
Crown Lager	7.9
James Boag's Premium Lager	7.9
Heineken	7.9
Stella	7.9
Corona Extra	7.9
Chang Lager (Thai Beer)	7.9
Tiger Lager	7.9
Singha Lager (Thai Beer)	7.9
Apple Cider	7.9
COOLERS & BREEZERS	
West Coast	9.9
Lemon Ruski	9.9
Sparkling Wines	
Brown Brothers Prosecco Piccolo 200mL	0.0
Brown Brothers Prosecco 700mL	9.9
Jacob's Creek Sparkling Moscato Rosé 200mL	34.9
Jacob's Creek Sparkling Moscato 200mL	9.9
Yellow Glen Pink Piccolo 200mL	9.9
Yellow Glen 750ml	9.9 19.9
Chandon Brut	44.9
	44.3

SPIRITS

Johnnie Walker Red Label	7.5
Jim Beam	7.5
Jack Daniel	7.9
Southern Comfort	7.9
Wild Turkey Bourbon	7.9
Jamieson Irish Whisky	7.9
Bacardi Rum	7.5
Bundaberg Rum	7.5
Malibu Rum	7.5
Gorden's Gin	7.5
Bombay Sapphire Gin	8.5
Smirnoff Vodka	7.5
Absolute Vodka	7.5
Sierra Tequila	7.9
Johnnie Walker Black Label	9.9
Chivas Regal	9.9
Johnnie Walker Green Label	10.9
Glen Moray Single Malt 12 years	10.9
BRANDY	
Napoleon	8.5
	0.5
LIQUORS	
Cointreau	7.9
Galliano	7.9
Tia Maria	7.9
Midori	7.9
Drambuie	7.9
Bailey's Irish Cream	7.9

WHITE WINE

House White Chardonnay, Sauvignon blanc & Moscato (ONLY HOUSE WINES ARE SOLD BY GLASS)	g: 6.9 ^{160ml}	b: 27.9
Oyster Bay Marlborough Sauvignon Blanc, NZ		b: 34.9
Angove Organic Sauvignon Blanc Angove Wines, South Australia		b: 31.9
Wild Oats Sauvignon Blanc Semillon Oatley Wines, Mudgee NSW		b: 34.9
Folio Pinot Gris Baily & Baily, King Valley Victoria		b: 29.9
Tyrrell's Wines Verdelho Hunter Valley		b: 29.9
Yalumba Sangiovese Rosé South Australia		b: 29.9
Taylor's Estate Riesling Clare Valley, South Australia		b: 35.9
Brown Brothers Prosecco Milawa, Victoria		b: 34.9
Petaluma Chardonnay Adelaide Hills		b: 42.9
Little Yering Station, Chardonnay Yarra Valley, Victoria		b: 35.9

Red Wine

House Red Shiraz, Cab Sauv & Merlot (ONLY HOUSE WINES ARE SOLD BY GLASS)	g: 6.9 ^{160ml}	b: 27.9
Penfolds Koonunga Hill Shiraz Cabernet South Australia		b: 29.9
Jamiesons Run Cabernet Sauvignon Lime Stone Coast, SA		b: 26.9
Chapel Hill The Parson Cabernet Sauvignon McLaren Vale, South Australia		b: 39.9
Sepp No 5 Pinot Noir Adelaide Hills, South Australia		b: 49.9
Devil's Corner Pinot Noir East Coast, Tasmania		b: 39.9
Wild Oats Cabernet Merlot Oatley Wines, Mudgee NSW		b: 35.9
Riddoch Shiraz Coonawarra, SA		b: 35.9
Brown Brothers Shiraz Milawa, Victoria		b: 34.9
Pepperjack Shiraz Barossa Valley, South Australia		b: 39.9
Taylor Cabernet Sauvignon Clare Valley, South Australia		b: 30.9
Penfolds Kalimna Bin 28 Shiraz		b: 65.9

SWEET THINGS

Sticky Rice and Thai Egg Custard	8.9
Steamed sticky rice pudding with Thai Egg Custard, served with Vanilla ice Cream.	
Kao Tom Banana	8.9
Sliced lady finger banana together with sticky rice pudding wrapped and steamed in banana leaf, served with vanilla ice cream.	
Kao Tom Taro	8.9
Taro cubes together with sticky rice pudding wrapped and steamed in banana leaf served w	vith vanilla ice cream.
Deep fried Ice Cream	8.9
Golden deep fried vanilla ice cream, served plain or with topping such as strawberry, caramel or chocolate flavoured sauces.	
Deep fried Ice Cream with Liqueur	12.9
Golden deep fried vanilla ice cream, served topping such as Kahlua, Baileys, Tia Maria or Iri	sh Whiskey.
Plain Vanilla ice cream	5.5
Served plain or with topping such as strawberry, caramel or chocolate flavoured sauce.	

SWEET THINGS

Banana Split			8.9
Deep fried banana served with cream fresh, ice cream, drizzled with	n caramel sauc	ce,	
topped with crushed peanut. Also Available with fresh banana.			
Pumpkin Slice			8.9
Home made pumpkin and coconut pudding, served with ice cream.			
Banana in Coconut Milk			8.9
Bite size ripe banana and tapioca in warm coconut milk.			
Sticky Rice with Asian Ice Cream			10.9
Asian Flavours ice cream	Combo X3	1 scoop each	10.9
Jack fruit, Mango, Coconut & Taro (Seasonal).	Combo x2	1 scoop each	7.9
Nutty Deluxe Ice Cream			7.9
Venille ise succes duiveles with sheeplete source, tenned with sheep	ما الأعادمة معما ماه	a second in take a late	

Vanilla ice cream drizzles with chocolate sauce, topped with almond flakes and chopped pistachio.

For More Desserts Please See Specials

TEA & COFFEE

Tea English Breakfast, Darjeeling, Earl Grey, Masala (spiced tea), peppermint	Per Cup	3.9
Jasmine, Green Tea	Per Person	3.0
Coffee		
Espresso, Long Black, Macchiato , latte		3.5
Flat White, Cappuccino, Mocha	(Cup) 4.5	(Mug) 4.9
Hot Chocolate		4.9
Thai Iced Milk Tea or Thai Iced Milk Coffee		5.5
Thai Milk Coffee or Thai Milk Coffee(Warm)		5.5
Port		
Morris Black Label Tawny		7.5
McWilliams Hanwood Grand Tawny		7.9
Tawny Yalumba Galway Pipe		8.9

COGNAC



